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LIMITED / REALTOR

REAL ESTATE LIMITED

RICHMOND HILL WEST SIDE
4-BEDROOM SPLIT LEVEL
Located on large lot in quiet dead-end
street. Large Kit. overlooking Fam. rm., 2
walkouts, 2 baths. and 2 car garage. For all
details, call Tim Lown.

1350 5Q. FT.
ONLY $52,500

Features 5 bedrooms 2 baths, attached

garage and finished basement. Excellent

financing available. Call Dorothy Horsley.

JUST REDUCED $§10,000.00

TRADE IN PLAN AVAILABLE
New 4 bedroom Bung. features sunken
Living & Dining rms., large Kit., main floor
laundry rm., 2 baths., intercom, fireplace
in main floor Fam. rm. Unique design with
many extras. For all details call Ted
Hopkins.

RICHMOND HILL $78,900.00
3 BEDROOM BRICK BUNGALOW
Tastefully decorated, with attached
garage, walkout from Master to cedar deck
& pool. Basement professionally finished in
brick & barn board, bar, fireplace, laundry
rm., 2 baths., move right in. Call Brian.

LAKE SIMCOE FRONTAGE
BUILDING AND BUSINESS
Recreational rental facility 225’ x 225'.
Prime commercial property, equipped for
summer vacation, parking for over 100
cars, 80 picnic tables, also winter ice
fishing huts and 3 ski-doos, Bombadiers,
just 6 miles East of Sutton. For inspection
call Mr. Di Tommaso.

RICHMOND HILL SOUTH!!
3 BEDROOM BRICK BUNGALOW
Lot size 65 x 150 one block to Yonge St. near
Hillerest Mall. Finished basement, 1 car
detached garage, very clean & well kept
home with pool-size back yard & nicely
landscaped frontage. Try your down
payment. Call Ted Hopkins.

RICHMOND HILL §59,%0
4 BEDROOM DETACHED
Walking distance to all facilities and at a
bargain price. solid built with attached
garage, with 2nd Kit. in basement. Only

$5.000 Down. Call Pat Bulova.
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BUILDER'S HOME — 134 ACRES
$159,900. Richmond Hill across from
Observatory. Elegant modern design.
Country size Kkitchen, all built-in
appliances, formal dining room, ceramic
tile floors in kitchen and dining room,
master bedroom with 3 piece ensuite, 3
fireplaces and % built-in barbeque.
Professionally landscaped. Superior in
every way.

NEW HOME —1 ACRE

$84,500. North of Queensville, good
commuting to Toronto. Superb Angel brick
raised bungalow, fireplace — your choice
of stone. Walk-out from master bedroom
with view of country side. Many custom
features. Purchaser’s choice of paint,
broadloom and fixtures from builder’'s
samples.

AURORA VALUE! — $63,500.
Dutch clean, 3 bedroom brick bungalow,
family room with bar; pool room and table,
air-conditioner, all kitchen appliances,

large fenced yard, close to all
convemnences,

For these & other excellent properties call
Tom Yip, 297-2223
HOWARD S. LEE REAL ESTATE LTD.
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“CANADIANA"

PLUS 100 ACRES

Charming stone house, lovingly restored,
gleaming pine floors, 3 fireplaces, modern
kitchen. Silo, barns, stream, bush. $187,500.
Jane Haight. 889-9330.

AURORA BUNGALOW
Quiet street close to schools. Large living
room, 3 or 4 bedrooms. Finished rec. room,
heated oversize garage. Owner has bought.
$70,900. Jane Haight. 889-9330.

168 KIRK DR.—§74,500
Thornhill Detached, 3 bedrooms brick
bungalow, 1'% baths, central air, basement
partially finished. Don’'t miss this one!
(Move-in condition) Irene Benoit 889-9330.

MILL POND! PRESTIGE!
Spacious ranch bungalow on quiet street! 3
or 4 bedrooms! 2 baths! Central air!
Excellent condition! Mature landscaping!
£85,900. Call Gary Roach 889-9330.

HILLCREST MALL—$§52,9%00
Move-in for Christmas! With $8000 down
you can own this 3 bedroom townhome! 112
baths! Appliances neg.! Best buy in area!
Gary Roach 889-9330.

22 DELAIR CRES.
Thornhill. Walkout bungalow on treed lot
(600 x 141') Lower Ilevel completely

finished. 30 ft. family rm. 2 fireplaces.
Central air. Real Buy! Asking $116,900.
Irene Benoit 889-9330.

5 NEW HOUSES
Starting at $89,900! 3 & 4 bedroom! All
conveniently located near shopping &
transportation! Choice of decor & floors.
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